09 Haziran 2022 Persembe

2. Kosu Saat:21:13

ikramiye 1)22.050$
At Orijin(Baba -
S ismi Yas Anne)
SMILING
L TEUFLESGS) 4y da

2 MAGIC ECLIPSE@) 5y da

3 LIVING WATER(6)  3yae

4 CAMINERO(1) yae

s CON ON THE v ae
RUNG) Y

6 HAPPY CAJUNQ2)  3yde

Yaris Sonuglari

Siklet

2)7.000$

Jokey

TEUFLESBERG - HERE COMESA SMILE 56

RUN AWAY AND HIDE - SEASIDE
MAGIC

DIVININGROD - AMAPOLA

LORD NELSON - NUGGETS

UNCAPTURED - SENZA FINA

CAJUN BREEZE - HAPPY SHOES

GANYAN(S) :5,80 4, SIRALI IKILi(5/4) 48,35 *, 1. CIFTE(1/5) 26,35 £

56

53,5

54,5

50,5

54,5

Sarth

Sahip

EDGAR S. PRADO

ROMERO RAMSAY
MARAGH

EMISAEL JARAMILLO
EDWIN GONZALEZ

FRANKLIN CALLES

MIGUEL ANGEL VASQUEZ

kg,
3)35008

Antrenorii
DANIEL C. HURTAK
MICHAEL LERMAN
DANIEL L. WALTERS

SONATA STABLE

RED BARON'SBARN
LLC

MILDRED LAIZ

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

1200 Kum
424508
Derece Gny AGF St
DANIEL C. HURTAK 5,80 14.02(4) 5

MICHAEL LERMAN

ROHAN CRICHTON

SAFFIE A. JOSEPH,
JR.

JEFF MULLINS

MICHAEL YATES

1595 4.43(6) 4
11,00 6.15(5) 6
330 17.920) 1
1,85 41.77(1) 3

360 15.713) 2

Fark

C?k. HP
81
78
69
80
85
7



